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Direction
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1 — Leop-Heipke, 
Gasthaus

61 stops

Open route schedule

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

Leo-Asemissen, Gewerbestr.

Leop-Asemissen, Eschenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leop-Asemissen, Schule Süd

Leop-Greste, Hudeweg

Leo-Asemissen, Milser Heide

Leo-Asemissen, Krähenholz

Leop-Bechterdissen, Möbfillies

Leop-Bechterdissen, Wellenholz

Leop-Bechterdissen, Schmiede

Leop-Evenhausen, Gut Milse

Leop-Asemissen, Bussardweg

Leop-Asemissen, Milserhd/Kirch

Leo-Asemissen, Im Schmeltebr.

Leop-Greste, Waldfriedhof

Leo-Asemissen, Grabbestraße

Leop-Greste, Waldstraße

Leop-Greste, Dorf

Route schedule
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1 — Leop-Heipke, 
Gasthaus

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 08:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Leop-Greste, Petermeise

Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof

Leop-Greste, Grester Feld

Leop-Greste, Fillies

Leop-Greste, Beermann

Leop-Greste, Alte Hövenstraße

Leop-Evenhsn, Hövenstraße

Leopoldshöhe-Evenhausen

Leopoldshöhe, Siedl. Hövenstr

Leopoldshöhe, Evenhauserholz

Lage-Pottenhsn, Kleesiek

Lage-Pottenhsn, Petersen

Leop-Krentrup, Kramerweg

Leop-Krentrup, Hakenheide

Leop-Krentrup, Alte Schule

Leopoldshöhe, Roonstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Heinrichstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Gärtnerei Kerker

Leopoldshöhe, Markt

Leopoldshöhe, Askampstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Schulstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Schulzentrum

Leopoldshöhe, Am Plaßgraben

Leop-Schuckenb, Am Königskp

Leop-Schuckenb, Friedhofsweg

Leop-Schuckenb, Holunderstr

Leopoldshöhe-Schuckenbaum

Leop-Nienhagen, Tannenkrug



Leop-Nienhagen, Weststraße

Leopoldshöhe-Eckendorf

Leop-Nienhagen, Kurze Straße

Leop-Nienhagen, Friedenstr

Leop-Bexterhagen, Homann

Leop-Bexterhagen, Haselünen

Leop-Bexterhagen, Kreuzkrug

Leop-Bexterhagen, Grüner Siek

Leop-Bexterhagen, Wülferschstr

Leop-Bexterhagen, Schäferweg

Leop-Krentrup, Höner

Leop-Heipke, Gasthaus



Direction
Leop-Heipke, Gasthaus — Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. 
Bus 1

61 stops

Open route schedule

Leop-Heipke, Gasthaus

Leop-Krentrup, Höner

Leop-Bexterhagen, Schäferweg

Leop-Bexterhagen, Wülferschstr

Leop-Bexterhagen, Grüner Siek

Leop-Bexterhagen, Kreuzkrug

Leop-Bexterhagen, Haselünen

Leop-Bexterhagen, Homann

Leop-Nienhagen, Friedenstr

Leop-Nienhagen, Kurze Straße

Leopoldshöhe-Eckendorf

Leop-Nienhagen, Weststraße

Leop-Nienhagen, Tannenkrug

Leopoldshöhe-Schuckenbaum

Leop-Schuckenb, Holunderstr

Leop-Schuckenb, Friedhofsweg

Leop-Schuckenb, Am Königskp

Leopoldshöhe, Am Plaßgraben

Leopoldshöhe, Schulzentrum

Leopoldshöhe, Schulstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Askampstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Markt

Leopoldshöhe, Gärtnerei Kerker

Leopoldshöhe, Heinrichstraße

Route schedule
Leop-Heipke, Gasthaus — Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. 
Bus 1

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 08:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Leop-Heipke, Gasthaus

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Leopoldshöhe, Roonstraße

Leop-Krentrup, Alte Schule

Leop-Krentrup, Hakenheide

Leop-Krentrup, Kramerweg

Lage-Pottenhsn, Petersen

Lage-Pottenhsn, Kleesiek

Leopoldshöhe, Evenhauserholz

Leopoldshöhe, Siedl. Hövenstr

Leopoldshöhe-Evenhausen

Leop-Evenhsn, Hövenstraße

Leop-Greste, Alte Hövenstraße

Leop-Greste, Beermann

Leop-Greste, Fillies

Leop-Greste, Grester Feld

Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof

Leop-Greste, Petermeise

Leop-Greste, Dorf

Leop-Greste, Waldstraße

Leo-Asemissen, Grabbestraße

Leop-Greste, Waldfriedhof

Leo-Asemissen, Im Schmeltebr.

Leop-Asemissen, Milserhd/Kirch

Leop-Asemissen, Bussardweg

Leop-Evenhausen, Gut Milse

Leop-Bechterdissen, Schmiede

Leop-Bechterdissen, Wellenholz

Leop-Bechterdissen, Möbfillies

Leo-Asemissen, Krähenholz

Leo-Asemissen, Milser Heide



Leop-Greste, Hudeweg

Leop-Asemissen, Schule Süd

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Eschenstraße

Leo-Asemissen, Gewerbestr.

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

LIMO Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Detmold

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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